P 1 S E R IE S 1 W A T T H IG H V O L T A G E D C / D C C O N V E R T E R S
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
* Customer Selects Output Voltages
* Outputs to 3000 Vdc
* Miniature Size

* For RoHS Compliant part, add suffix /Y
P 1 S E R I E S 1 W A T T H I G H V O L T A G E D C / D C C O N V E R T E R S
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
P1-240/A/Y
Product Series
Output Voltage (X 10)Output Power
Customer Selects Output Voltages
REPRESENTATIVE MODEL LISTING
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE CURRENT
OUTPUT SECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE RIPPLE CURRENT
4V - 12V
4V - 12V
4V - 12V
4V - 12V
P1-10
P1-20
P1-40
P1-60
P1-80
P1-100
P1-120
P1-140
P1-160
P1-180
P1-200
P1-220
P1-240
P1-260
P1-280
P1-300
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
160 mA
33 - 100
67 - 200
133 - 400
200 - 600
266 - 800
333 - 1000
400 - 1200
466 - 1400
533 - 1600
600 - 1800
666 - 2000
733 - 2200
800 - 2400
866 - 2600
933 - 2800
1000 - 3000
.5V p-p
1V p-p
2V p-p
3V p-p
4V p-p
4.7V p-p
5.4V p-p